Altersklasse:

Lfd.-Nr.

© 00 N o o A W N P

=
N Rk O

Name:

Buss
Noorman
Schiffmann
Lamberti
Schmidt
Gast
Ubben
Aakmann
Schmidt
Ufen
Casjens

Fuhrmann

KreisklootschielRer-Verband Norden e.V.
Mehrkampfmeisterschaften 2011

mannl. C

Vorname:

Tobias
Niklaas
Fabian
Andre
Steffen
Dennis
Gerrit
Jorn
Oliver
Jannik
Arne

Steffen

Verein

Osteel

Ostermarsch
Sudarle

Bahn free GroRheide
Westerende
Berumbur

Osteel

Berumbur

Bahn free GroRheide
Bahn free GroRheide
Rechtsupweg

Bahn free GroRheide

Holz

108
86
114
97
134
108,5
109
91
102
102
89,5
109,5

Gummi Weide Schleuder-

127,5
1175
114
1135
95

83

7
72,5
73,5
101
82,5
81

119,3
115,4
86,3
95,1
89,65
90,7
96
82,6
85,5
63,8
79,8
77,3

109,80
77,07
73,60
74,60
66,67
76,33
69,93
64,53
63,73
56,53
63,40
49,20

Kloot

78,8
77,8
58,6
53,5
44,8
54,3
58,9
64,9

49
42,1

47

38,9

Gesamt:

543,40
473,72
446,50
433,70
430,12
412,83
410,83
375,53
373,73
365,43
362,20
355,90

Platz:

© 00 N o o A W N

=
N Rk O



